
SEPTEMBER
Brass in the Clouds 
Saturday, September 19 
6:30 p.m., Mt. Nebo

Jazz Ensemble 
Friday, September 25 
7:30 p.m., Witherspoon Auditorium

Jazz Ensemble Family  
Day Performance 
Saturday, September 26 
10 a.m., Chambers Cafeteria

OCTOBER
Symphonic Wind Ensemble 
Sunday, October 4 
2:30 p.m., Witherspoon Auditorium

Inspirations of Earth  
and The Heavens 
Ryan George – Riff Raff 
Steve Danyew – This World Alive 
Ola Gjeillo/Wilson – Serenity 
David Maslanka – Give Us This Day

Band of Distinction 
Exhibition Performance 
Tuesday, October 20 
Region 8 Marching Assessment 
Fort Smith Northside High School

Chamber Winds 
Wednesday, October 28 
7:30 p.m., Witherspoon Auditorium

NOVEMBER
Percussion Ensemble 
Tuesday, November 10 
7:30 p.m., Witherspoon Auditorium

Brass Ensemble 
Hindemith for Brass  
(A celebration of the  
composer’s 120th birthday) 
Monday, November 16 
7:30 p.m., Witherspoon Auditorium

Trombone Choir 
Tuesday, November 17 
7:30 p.m., Witherspoon Auditorium 

Chamber Winds 
Wednesday, November 18 
7:30 p.m., Witherspoon Auditorium

Symphonic Wind Ensemble 
Saturday, November 21 
2:30 p.m., Witherspoon Auditorium

New Music Celebration -  
Paul Dooley, Guest Composer 
Phil Parker, Faculty Composer 
Nicolas del Grazia, Clarinet

Phil Parker – Sprint 
Paul Dooley – Coast of Dreams 
Michael Daugherty – Winter Dreams 
Paul Dooley – Masks and Machines

Jazz Ensemble 
Monday, November 23 
7:30 p.m., Witherspoon Auditorium
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